
PROJECT DETAILS: Garfield County, CO NAD83

Geodetic System: US State Plane 1983
Datum: North American Datum 1983

Ellipsoid: GRS 1980
Zone: Colorado Central Zone

System Datum: Mean Sea Level

CASING DETAILS

TVD MD Name Size
971.46 1000.00 9 5/8" 9.62

Company: TEP Rocky Mountain LLC
Project: Garfield County, CO NAD83

Site: PA 44-13 Pad
Well: PA 533-13

Well Details: PA 533-13

GL 6571.1' & RKB 24' @ 6595.10usft (H&P 318)
+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot
0.00 0.00 1623784.70 2311241.30 39.5206564 -107.9418210 PA 533-13 (A7)

Plan: Plan #2 16May2019 mmsdi

13:21, May 20 2019
Created By: Mel Mireles

-1500

-750

0

750

1500

2250

3000

3750

4500

5250

6000

6750

7500

8250

9000

9750

10500

T
ru

e 
V

er
tic

al
 D

ep
th

 (
15

00
 u

sf
t/i

n)

-750 0 750 1500 2250 3000

Vertical Section at 288.23° (1500 usft/in)

PA 533-13 KMV

PA 533-13 PBHL

9 5/8"

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

8000

9000

0°

10°

20°

23°

10°

0°

PA 533-13/Plan #2 16May2019 mmsdi

Start Build 3.00

Start 4706.31 hold at 917.41 MD

Start Drop -1.50

Start 2747.00 hold at 7188.54 MD

TD at 9935.54

G Sand

G Sand Base

WFRK UMVRD

OCRK

MVRD

KMVGAS

CMEO

RLNS

TD

-325

0

325

650

975

1300

S
ou

th
(-

)/
N

or
th

(+
) 

(6
50

 u
sf

t/i
n)

-2275 -1950 -1625 -1300 -975 -650 -325 0

West(-)/East(+) (650 usft/in)

PA 533-13 PBHL

PA 533-13 KMV

PA 533-13/OH/Plan #2 16May2019 mmsdi

SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 135.00 0.00 0.00 135.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 917.41 23.47 288.23 895.71 49.44 -150.10 3.00 288.23 158.04
4 5623.72 23.47 288.23 5212.58 635.93 -1930.55 0.00 0.002032.59
5 7188.54 0.00 0.00 6734.00 734.81 -2230.75 1.50 180.002348.66 PA 533-13 KMV
6 9935.54 0.00 0.00 9481.00 734.81 -2230.75 0.00 0.002348.66 PA 533-13 PBHL

DESIGN TARGET DETAILS

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Shape
PA 533-13 KMV 6734.00 734.81 -2230.751624579.20 2309031.10 39.5226735 -107.9497288 Circle (Radius: 50.00)

- plan hits target center
PA 533-13 PBHL 9481.00 734.81 -2230.751624579.20 2309031.10 39.5226735 -107.9497288 Point

- plan hits target center

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation
3408.00 3656.34 G Sand
3497.00 3753.37 G Sand Base
5722.00 6164.31 WFRK UMVRD
5850.00 6296.46 OCRK
5850.00 6296.46 MVRD
6734.00 7188.54 KMVGAS
8876.00 9330.54 CMEO
9356.00 9810.54 RLNS
9481.00 9935.54 TD

Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 9.32°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51491.8snT

Dip Angle: 65.75°
Date: 5/2/2019
Model: HDGM

T M



Standard Planning Report

20 May, 2019

Plan: Plan #2 16May2019 mmsdi

TEP Rocky Mountain LLC
Garfield County, CO NAD83

PA 44-13 Pad

PA 533-13 - Slot PA 533-13 (A7)

OH



Scientific Drilling, Intl

Planning Report

Well PA 533-13 - Slot PA 533-13 (A7)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 6571.1' & RKB 24' @ 6595.10usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 6571.1' & RKB 24' @ 6595.10usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:PA 44-13 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:PA 533-13Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #2 16May2019 mmsdiDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

Garfield County, CO NAD83

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

PA 44-13 Pad

Map

-1.54 °Slot Radius: 13.20 in

1,623,813.70 usft

2,311,233.50 usft

0.00 usft

39.5207354

-107.9418514

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

PA 533-13 - Slot PA 533-13 (A7)

1,623,784.70 usft

2,311,241.30 usft

6,571.10 usftWellhead Elevation: 0.00 usft0.00 usft

39.5206564

-107.9418210

-28.78 usft

8.58 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

OH

Model NameMagnetics

HDGM 5/2/2019 9.32 65.75 51,492

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Plan #2 16May2019 mmsdi

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

288.230.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00135.000.000.00135.00

288.230.003.003.00-150.1049.44895.71288.2323.47917.41

0.000.000.000.00-1,930.55635.935,212.58288.2323.475,623.72

180.000.00-1.501.50-2,230.75734.816,734.000.000.007,188.54 PA 533-13 KMV

0.000.000.000.00-2,230.75734.819,481.000.000.009,935.54 PA 533-13 PBHL
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Scientific Drilling, Intl

Planning Report

Well PA 533-13 - Slot PA 533-13 (A7)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 6571.1' & RKB 24' @ 6595.10usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 6571.1' & RKB 24' @ 6595.10usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:PA 44-13 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:PA 533-13Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #2 16May2019 mmsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

135.00 0.00 0.00 135.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Start Build 3.00

200.00 1.95 288.23 199.99 1.11 3.000.35 -1.05 3.00 0.00

300.00 4.95 288.23 299.79 7.12 3.002.23 -6.77 3.00 0.00

400.00 7.95 288.23 399.15 18.36 3.005.74 -17.43 3.00 0.00

500.00 10.95 288.23 497.78 34.77 3.0010.88 -33.03 3.00 0.00

600.00 13.95 288.23 595.42 56.33 3.0017.62 -53.50 3.00 0.00

700.00 16.95 288.23 691.79 82.97 3.0025.96 -78.80 3.00 0.00

800.00 19.95 288.23 786.64 114.61 3.0035.86 -108.86 3.00 0.00

900.00 22.95 288.23 879.71 151.17 3.0047.30 -143.58 3.00 0.00

917.41 23.47 288.23 895.71 158.04 3.0049.44 -150.10 3.00 0.00

Start 4706.31 hold at 917.41 MD

1,000.00 23.47 288.23 971.46 190.93 0.0059.74 -181.35 0.00 0.00

9 5/8"

1,100.00 23.47 288.23 1,063.19 230.76 0.0072.20 -219.18 0.00 0.00

1,200.00 23.47 288.23 1,154.91 270.59 0.0084.66 -257.01 0.00 0.00

1,300.00 23.47 288.23 1,246.64 310.42 0.0097.12 -294.84 0.00 0.00

1,400.00 23.47 288.23 1,338.36 350.25 0.00109.58 -332.67 0.00 0.00

1,500.00 23.47 288.23 1,430.09 390.09 0.00122.04 -370.50 0.00 0.00

1,600.00 23.47 288.23 1,521.82 429.92 0.00134.51 -408.33 0.00 0.00

1,700.00 23.47 288.23 1,613.54 469.75 0.00146.97 -446.16 0.00 0.00

1,800.00 23.47 288.23 1,705.27 509.58 0.00159.43 -484.00 0.00 0.00

1,900.00 23.47 288.23 1,796.99 549.41 0.00171.89 -521.83 0.00 0.00

2,000.00 23.47 288.23 1,888.72 589.24 0.00184.35 -559.66 0.00 0.00

2,100.00 23.47 288.23 1,980.44 629.07 0.00196.81 -597.49 0.00 0.00

2,200.00 23.47 288.23 2,072.17 668.90 0.00209.27 -635.32 0.00 0.00

2,300.00 23.47 288.23 2,163.89 708.73 0.00221.74 -673.15 0.00 0.00

2,400.00 23.47 288.23 2,255.62 748.56 0.00234.20 -710.98 0.00 0.00

2,500.00 23.47 288.23 2,347.34 788.39 0.00246.66 -748.81 0.00 0.00

2,600.00 23.47 288.23 2,439.07 828.22 0.00259.12 -786.64 0.00 0.00

2,700.00 23.47 288.23 2,530.79 868.05 0.00271.58 -824.47 0.00 0.00

2,800.00 23.47 288.23 2,622.52 907.88 0.00284.04 -862.31 0.00 0.00

2,900.00 23.47 288.23 2,714.24 947.71 0.00296.51 -900.14 0.00 0.00

3,000.00 23.47 288.23 2,805.97 987.54 0.00308.97 -937.97 0.00 0.00

3,100.00 23.47 288.23 2,897.69 1,027.38 0.00321.43 -975.80 0.00 0.00

3,200.00 23.47 288.23 2,989.42 1,067.21 0.00333.89 -1,013.63 0.00 0.00

3,300.00 23.47 288.23 3,081.14 1,107.04 0.00346.35 -1,051.46 0.00 0.00

3,400.00 23.47 288.23 3,172.87 1,146.87 0.00358.81 -1,089.29 0.00 0.00

3,500.00 23.47 288.23 3,264.59 1,186.70 0.00371.28 -1,127.12 0.00 0.00

3,600.00 23.47 288.23 3,356.32 1,226.53 0.00383.74 -1,164.95 0.00 0.00

3,656.34 23.47 288.23 3,408.00 1,248.97 0.00390.76 -1,186.27 0.00 0.00

G Sand

3,700.00 23.47 288.23 3,448.05 1,266.36 0.00396.20 -1,202.79 0.00 0.00

3,753.37 23.47 288.23 3,497.00 1,287.62 0.00402.85 -1,222.98 0.00 0.00

G Sand Base

3,800.00 23.47 288.23 3,539.77 1,306.19 0.00408.66 -1,240.62 0.00 0.00

3,900.00 23.47 288.23 3,631.50 1,346.02 0.00421.12 -1,278.45 0.00 0.00

4,000.00 23.47 288.23 3,723.22 1,385.85 0.00433.58 -1,316.28 0.00 0.00

4,100.00 23.47 288.23 3,814.95 1,425.68 0.00446.05 -1,354.11 0.00 0.00
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Scientific Drilling, Intl

Planning Report

Well PA 533-13 - Slot PA 533-13 (A7)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 6571.1' & RKB 24' @ 6595.10usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 6571.1' & RKB 24' @ 6595.10usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:PA 44-13 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:PA 533-13Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #2 16May2019 mmsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

4,200.00 23.47 288.23 3,906.67 1,465.51 0.00458.51 -1,391.94 0.00 0.00

4,300.00 23.47 288.23 3,998.40 1,505.34 0.00470.97 -1,429.77 0.00 0.00

4,400.00 23.47 288.23 4,090.12 1,545.17 0.00483.43 -1,467.60 0.00 0.00

4,500.00 23.47 288.23 4,181.85 1,585.00 0.00495.89 -1,505.43 0.00 0.00

4,600.00 23.47 288.23 4,273.57 1,624.84 0.00508.35 -1,543.27 0.00 0.00

4,700.00 23.47 288.23 4,365.30 1,664.67 0.00520.81 -1,581.10 0.00 0.00

4,800.00 23.47 288.23 4,457.02 1,704.50 0.00533.28 -1,618.93 0.00 0.00

4,900.00 23.47 288.23 4,548.75 1,744.33 0.00545.74 -1,656.76 0.00 0.00

5,000.00 23.47 288.23 4,640.47 1,784.16 0.00558.20 -1,694.59 0.00 0.00

5,100.00 23.47 288.23 4,732.20 1,823.99 0.00570.66 -1,732.42 0.00 0.00

5,200.00 23.47 288.23 4,823.92 1,863.82 0.00583.12 -1,770.25 0.00 0.00

5,300.00 23.47 288.23 4,915.65 1,903.65 0.00595.58 -1,808.08 0.00 0.00

5,400.00 23.47 288.23 5,007.37 1,943.48 0.00608.05 -1,845.91 0.00 0.00

5,500.00 23.47 288.23 5,099.10 1,983.31 0.00620.51 -1,883.74 0.00 0.00

5,600.00 23.47 288.23 5,190.82 2,023.14 0.00632.97 -1,921.58 0.00 0.00

5,623.72 23.47 288.23 5,212.58 2,032.59 0.00635.93 -1,930.55 0.00 0.00

Start Drop -1.50

5,700.00 22.33 288.23 5,282.85 2,062.27 1.50645.21 -1,958.74 -1.50 0.00

5,800.00 20.83 288.23 5,375.84 2,099.05 1.50656.72 -1,993.67 -1.50 0.00

5,900.00 19.33 288.23 5,469.76 2,133.38 1.50667.46 -2,026.28 -1.50 0.00

6,000.00 17.83 288.23 5,564.54 2,165.24 1.50677.43 -2,056.54 -1.50 0.00

6,100.00 16.33 288.23 5,660.13 2,194.60 1.50686.61 -2,084.43 -1.50 0.00

6,164.31 15.36 288.23 5,722.00 2,212.16 1.50692.11 -2,101.11 -1.50 0.00

WFRK UMVRD

6,200.00 14.83 288.23 5,756.46 2,221.46 1.50695.02 -2,109.94 -1.50 0.00

6,296.46 13.38 288.23 5,850.00 2,244.96 1.50702.37 -2,132.26 -1.50 0.00

OCRK - MVRD

6,300.00 13.33 288.23 5,853.45 2,245.78 1.50702.63 -2,133.04 -1.50 0.00

6,400.00 11.83 288.23 5,951.05 2,267.56 1.50709.44 -2,153.72 -1.50 0.00

6,500.00 10.33 288.23 6,049.18 2,286.77 1.50715.45 -2,171.97 -1.50 0.00

6,600.00 8.83 288.23 6,147.78 2,303.41 1.50720.66 -2,187.77 -1.50 0.00

6,700.00 7.33 288.23 6,246.79 2,317.46 1.50725.05 -2,201.12 -1.50 0.00

6,800.00 5.83 288.23 6,346.13 2,328.92 1.50728.64 -2,212.00 -1.50 0.00

6,900.00 4.33 288.23 6,445.73 2,337.77 1.50731.41 -2,220.41 -1.50 0.00

7,000.00 2.83 288.23 6,545.53 2,344.01 1.50733.36 -2,226.34 -1.50 0.00

7,100.00 1.33 288.23 6,645.47 2,347.64 1.50734.49 -2,229.78 -1.50 0.00

7,188.54 0.00 0.00 6,734.00 2,348.66 1.50734.81 -2,230.75 -1.50 0.00

Start 2747.00 hold at 7188.54 MD - KMVGAS - PA 533-13 KMV

7,200.00 0.00 0.00 6,745.46 2,348.66 0.00734.81 -2,230.75 0.00 0.00

7,300.00 0.00 0.00 6,845.46 2,348.66 0.00734.81 -2,230.75 0.00 0.00

7,400.00 0.00 0.00 6,945.46 2,348.66 0.00734.81 -2,230.75 0.00 0.00

7,500.00 0.00 0.00 7,045.46 2,348.66 0.00734.81 -2,230.75 0.00 0.00

7,600.00 0.00 0.00 7,145.46 2,348.66 0.00734.81 -2,230.75 0.00 0.00

7,700.00 0.00 0.00 7,245.46 2,348.66 0.00734.81 -2,230.75 0.00 0.00

7,800.00 0.00 0.00 7,345.46 2,348.66 0.00734.81 -2,230.75 0.00 0.00

7,900.00 0.00 0.00 7,445.46 2,348.66 0.00734.81 -2,230.75 0.00 0.00

8,000.00 0.00 0.00 7,545.46 2,348.66 0.00734.81 -2,230.75 0.00 0.00

8,100.00 0.00 0.00 7,645.46 2,348.66 0.00734.81 -2,230.75 0.00 0.00

8,200.00 0.00 0.00 7,745.46 2,348.66 0.00734.81 -2,230.75 0.00 0.00

8,300.00 0.00 0.00 7,845.46 2,348.66 0.00734.81 -2,230.75 0.00 0.00

8,400.00 0.00 0.00 7,945.46 2,348.66 0.00734.81 -2,230.75 0.00 0.00

8,500.00 0.00 0.00 8,045.46 2,348.66 0.00734.81 -2,230.75 0.00 0.00
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Scientific Drilling, Intl

Planning Report

Well PA 533-13 - Slot PA 533-13 (A7)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 6571.1' & RKB 24' @ 6595.10usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 6571.1' & RKB 24' @ 6595.10usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:PA 44-13 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:PA 533-13Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #2 16May2019 mmsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

8,600.00 0.00 0.00 8,145.46 2,348.66 0.00734.81 -2,230.75 0.00 0.00

8,700.00 0.00 0.00 8,245.46 2,348.66 0.00734.81 -2,230.75 0.00 0.00

8,800.00 0.00 0.00 8,345.46 2,348.66 0.00734.81 -2,230.75 0.00 0.00

8,900.00 0.00 0.00 8,445.46 2,348.66 0.00734.81 -2,230.75 0.00 0.00

9,000.00 0.00 0.00 8,545.46 2,348.66 0.00734.81 -2,230.75 0.00 0.00

9,100.00 0.00 0.00 8,645.46 2,348.66 0.00734.81 -2,230.75 0.00 0.00

9,200.00 0.00 0.00 8,745.46 2,348.66 0.00734.81 -2,230.75 0.00 0.00

9,300.00 0.00 0.00 8,845.46 2,348.66 0.00734.81 -2,230.75 0.00 0.00

9,330.54 0.00 0.00 8,876.00 2,348.66 0.00734.81 -2,230.75 0.00 0.00

CMEO

9,400.00 0.00 0.00 8,945.46 2,348.66 0.00734.81 -2,230.75 0.00 0.00

9,500.00 0.00 0.00 9,045.46 2,348.66 0.00734.81 -2,230.75 0.00 0.00

9,600.00 0.00 0.00 9,145.46 2,348.66 0.00734.81 -2,230.75 0.00 0.00

9,700.00 0.00 0.00 9,245.46 2,348.66 0.00734.81 -2,230.75 0.00 0.00

9,800.00 0.00 0.00 9,345.46 2,348.66 0.00734.81 -2,230.75 0.00 0.00

9,810.54 0.00 0.00 9,356.00 2,348.66 0.00734.81 -2,230.75 0.00 0.00

RLNS

9,900.00 0.00 0.00 9,445.46 2,348.66 0.00734.81 -2,230.75 0.00 0.00

9,935.54 0.00 0.00 9,481.00 2,348.66 0.00734.81 -2,230.75 0.00 0.00

TD at 9935.54 - TD - PA 533-13 PBHL

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

PA 533-13 KMV 6,734.00 1,624,579.20 2,309,031.10734.81 -2,230.750.00 0.00 39.5226735 -107.9497289

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 50.00)

PA 533-13 PBHL 9,481.00 1,624,579.20 2,309,031.10734.81 -2,230.750.00 0.00 39.5226735 -107.9497289

- plan hits target center
- Point

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8"971.461,000.00 9.62 12.25
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Scientific Drilling, Intl

Planning Report

Well PA 533-13 - Slot PA 533-13 (A7)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 6571.1' & RKB 24' @ 6595.10usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 6571.1' & RKB 24' @ 6595.10usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:PA 44-13 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:PA 533-13Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #2 16May2019 mmsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

3,656.34 G Sand 0.00 0.003,408.00

3,753.37 G Sand Base 0.00 0.003,497.00

6,164.31 WFRK UMVRD 0.00 0.005,722.00

6,296.46 OCRK 0.00 0.005,850.00

6,296.46 MVRD 0.00 0.005,850.00

7,188.54 KMVGAS 0.00 0.006,734.00

9,330.54 CMEO 0.00 0.008,876.00

9,810.54 RLNS 0.00 0.009,356.00

9,935.54 TD 0.00 0.009,481.00

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

135.00 135.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 3.00

917.41 895.71 49.44 -150.10 Start 4706.31 hold at 917.41 MD

5,623.72 5,212.58 635.93 -1,930.55 Start Drop -1.50

7,188.54 6,734.00 734.81 -2,230.75 Start 2747.00 hold at 7188.54 MD

9,935.54 9,481.00 734.81 -2,230.75 TD at 9935.54
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